HlGHER@EARNlNG

A C A D E M Y

Wednesday, August 23, 2023
4:15-5:15 pm
HLA’s School site Council/District English Language Advisory Committee
Location: B107 (RSP Room) & Mr. Munch’s Zoom
Meeting ID: 533 719 7006 Passcode: eagles

E-ngage I.  Welcome and Attendance: Mr. Munch
X-plore II.  Good Things with “Purpose”: Ms. Julie
C-ommunicate | Ill.  Call to Order: Mr. Munch 4:15

IV.  Social Contract Creation: Mr. Munch
A. How do you want to be treated by the
leader/facilitator?
B. How do we want to treat each other?
C. How does the leader/facilitator want to be treated by
you?
D. How do we want to treat each other in times of
conflict?
V. Attendance
A. Mr. Daniel Coonan
B. Mr. Munch
VI.  Approval of Previous Minutes (NA This meeting)
VIl.  Action Items
A. Discuss meeting schedule (Every 3rd Wednesday)
08/23/23
09/20/23
10/18/23
11/15/23
12/20/23
01/24/24
02/21/24
03/20/24
. 04/24/24
10.05/15/24
B. Purpose of SSC/DELAC: Munch
C. SSC/DELAC Officer Votes
1. Chair
2. Vice Chair

NGO WN =



https://zoom.us/j/5337197006?pwd=eWVITVVPYnh5Tk1JNCtwaGhqMU1kUT09
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1eutAd5N9bUdhmX8NpNx3BFBGYh5PMtfy/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=116673440392573839074&rtpof=true&sd=true

3. Secretary

4. Parliamentarian
D. What is the LCAP: Coonan
E. IB Visit: Kaur

E-mpower VIIl.  Public input or comments: Mr. Munch
A.
B.
IX.  Proposed agenda items for next meeting :Mr. Munch
A. Review/Renew By-Laws
B. LCAP Objective 1
C. Safety Binder
X.  Social Contract check in:

A.
XI.  Adjourn
L-aunch Ms. Kaur
Future Meeting Dates
Nominated roles:
SSC DELAC

Chair: Chair:

Vice Chair: Vice Chair:

Secretary: Secretary:
Parliamentarian: Parliamentarian:



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LUMlA5knxTRUULlaC-etxUBdsKvgupOe/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=116673440392573839074&rtpof=true&sd=true




