

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

4:15-5:15 pm

HLA's School site Council/District English Language Advisory Committee Location: B107 (RSP Room) & <u>Mr. Munch's Zoom</u> Meeting ID: 533 719 7006 Passcode: eagles

E-ngage	١.	Welcome and Attendance: Mr. Munch
X-plore	11.	Good Things with "Purpose": Ms. Julie
C-ommunicate	III. IV. VI. VII.	Call to Order: Mr. Munch 4:15 Social Contract Creation: Mr. Munch A. How do you want to be treated by the leader/facilitator? B. How do we want to treat each other? C. How does the leader/facilitator want to be treated by you? D. How do we want to treat each other in times of conflict? Attendance A. Mr. Daniel Coonan B. Mr. Munch Approval of Previous Minutes (NA This meeting) Action Items A. Discuss meeting schedule (Every 3rd Wednesday) 1. 08/23/23 2. 09/20/23 3. 10/18/23 4. 11/15/23 5. 12/20/23 6. 01/24/24 7. 02/21/24 8. 03/20/24 9. 04/24/24 10.05/15/24 B. Purpose of SSC/DELAC: Munch C. SSC/DELAC Officer Votes 1. Chair 2. Vice Chair

	3. Secretary
	4. Parliamentarian
	D. What is the LCAP: Coonan
	E. IB Visit: Kaur
E-mpower	VIII. Public input or comments: Mr. Munch A. B.
	 IX. Proposed agenda items for next meeting :Mr. Munch A. Review/Renew <u>By-Laws</u> B. LCAP Objective 1 C. Safety Binder X. Social Contract check in: A. XI. Adjourn
L-aunch	Ms. Kaur

Future Meeting Dates

Nominated roles:

SSC	DELAC
Chair:	Chair:
Vice Chair:	Vice Chair:
Secretary:	Secretary:
Parliamentarian:	Parliamentarian: